
ORB 3 822

Station Road, Overdale Avenue

Station Road, Opp Nags Head

Dominion Road, Bus Stop Op Old Petrol Station 

A47 Hinckley Rd, Bus Stop adj to Frampton Ave

Glenfield

Western Park

Western Park

Glenfield

15:32

15:33

Glenfield Road Bus Stop After Letchworth Rd

A47 Hinckley Rd Braunstone Leisure Cntre

15:35

15:38

15:39

15:43

A47 Hinckley Road Bus Stop Opposite Nisa Shop 07:40

A47 Hinckley Road. Opposite CO-OP

Braunstone Ln / Beech Drive (Opp Spice & Rice)

07:42

07:45

07:47Top of Woodshaw Rise

AM

L.F.E

A47 Hinckley Road, Opp Braunstone Leisure Centre 07:49

Braunstone

A47 Hinckley Road, Dovelands School

Glenfield Road, Christ The King Junior School

Dominion Road Bus Stop before old Petrol Station

Station Rd, Nags Head Bus Stop

Station Road, Bus Stop Opposite Glenville Ave

07:51

07:53

07:55

07:57

07:58

Leicester Forest
East

South Charnwood
School

Operated by Managed by

2023-2024 Braunstone

Western Park Glenfield

15:10
PM

Departs South Charnwood High School 

South Charnwood School 08:15

Braunstone

Woodshaw Rise

Braunstone Lane (Spice & Rice)

A47 Hinckley Rd CO-OP

A47 Hinckley Rd, Just before Nisa Shop

L.F.E

15:46

15:48

15:52

15:55

A47 Hinckley Road - Red Cow Bus Stop 07:38

A47 Hinckley Road - opp Red Cow 15:57


