



Leicester Forest East

Western Park

Glenfield

South Charnwood

## 2023-2024

AM

Braunstone

L.F.E	A47 Hinckley Road - Red Cow Bus Stop	07:38
	A47 Hinckley Road Bus Stop Opposite Nisa Shop	07:40
	A47 Hinckley Road. Opposite CO-OP	07:42
Braunstone	Braunstone Ln / Beech Drive (Opp Spice & Rice)	07:45
	Top of Woodshaw Rise	07:47
	A47 Hinckley Road, Opp Braunstone Leisure Centre	07:49
Western Park	A47 Hinckley Road, Dovelands School	07:51
	Glenfield Road, Christ The King Junior School	07:53
Glenfield	Dominion Road Bus Stop before old Petrol Station	07:55
	Station Rd, Nags Head Bus Stop	07:57
	Station Road, Bus Stop Opposite Glenville Ave	07:58
	South Charnwood School	08:15

## РМ

	Departs South Charnwood High School	15:10
Glenfield	Station Road, Overdale Avenue	15:32
	Station Road, Opp Nags Head	15:33
	Dominion Road, Bus Stop Op Old Petrol Station	15:35
Western Park	Glenfield Road Bus Stop After Letchworth Rd	15:38
	A47 Hinckley Rd, Bus Stop adj to Frampton Ave	15:39
Braunstone	A47 Hinckley Rd Braunstone Leisure Cntre	15:43
	Woodshaw Rise	15:46
	Braunstone Lane (Spice & Rice)	15:48
L.F.E	A47 Hinckley Rd CO-OP	15:52
	A47 Hinckley Rd, Just before Nisa Shop	15:55
	A47 Hinckley Road - opp Red Cow	15:57

Operated by



Managed by